# **JP \$115,00 24907**

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Roochi Traders, Inc.		02/13/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Roochi Traders Incorporated	
Street Address:	6393 E WASHINGTON BLVD	
City:	COMMERCE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90040	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2490798	BAY BEAUTY
Registration Number:	2595692	COTTON HERITAGE
Registration Number:	2638392	ROOCHI SPORTS
Registration Number:	2571231	XNTX

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (818)789-0518

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 818-789-0510

Email: czarpas@mannzarpas.com

Correspondent Name: Crystal A. Zarpas
Address Line 1: 15233 Ventura Blvd

Address Line 2: Suite 714

Address Line 4: Sherman Oaks, CALIFORNIA 91403

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ROOCHI
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Crystal A. Zarpas

900069330 REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0262

Signature:	/caz/
Date:	02/13/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=CalSStmp4744befb#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0263 \_\_\_\_\_

DISCLAIMER: The information displayed here is current as of FEB 09, 2007 and is updated weekly. It is not a complete or certified record of the Corporation.

-----

Corporation

ROOCHI TRADERS INCORPORATED

Number: C1452944 Date Filed: 12/28/1988 Status: active

Jurisdiction: California

Address

RECORDED: 02/13/2007

6393 E WASHINGTON BLVD COMMERCE, CA 90040 Agent for Service of Process NEERAJ SACHDEVA 6393 E WASHINGTON BLVD

COMMERCE, CA 90040

-----

Blank fields indicate the information is not contained in the computer file.

If the status of the corporation is "Surrender", the agent for service of process is automatically revoked. Please refer to California Corporations Code Section 2114 for information relating to service upon corporations that have surrendered.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0264